

BANNER RECOGNITION PROGRAM GRAND ISLAND YMCA

The Grand Island YMCA Banner Program is an integral part of our Annual Campaign. Funds raised from our Banner Program directly support scholarships for families and individuals in Grand Island and surrounding communities who could not otherwise benefit from the programs & services the Y offers.

There are 4 levels of recognition for our Banner Program:

CHAMPION \$5,000

PARTNER \$2,500

ADVOCATE \$1,000

FRIEND \$500

Your banner makes a powerful statement that you share the Y's mission to give all families — children, teens, adults, and seniors — access to vital Y programs and services.

All banners will be displayed for one year from the time of the gift and can be renewed each year.

BUILD YOUR BANNER

Full Color Banner



CHOOSE YOUR LEVEL & LOCAT	ΓΙΟΝ:
	○ SOUTH GYM
	POOL
CHAMPION 6' X 4' Two (2) Full Color Banners	
	\$2,500
	O NORTH GYM
	O SOUTH GYM
PARTNER 6' X 2'	O POOL

BUILD YOUR BANNER



CHOOSE YOUR LEVEL:

		\$1,000
ADVOCATE 6' X 2'		
	\$500	
FDIEND	l	

4' X 2' Banner

BUILD YOUR BANNER



DONOR LEVELS: \$5,000 & up (2 banners) \$2500 (1 banner)

CHOOSE YOUR PHOTO:

























WHEN YOU GIVE:



CHILDREN

LEARN, GROW, & PLAY

INDIVIDUALS & FAMILIES

GROW IN SPIRIT, MIND, & BODY

JOY & HOPE

EXPAND IN OUR COMMUNITY

THOSE WITH DISABILITIES

FIND ACCEPTANCE & THERAPY

RELATIONSHIPS

ARE STRENGTHENED

SCHOLARSHIPS ARE AWARDED

SO THAT THE "FOR ALL" IN OUR MISSION
BENEFITS EVEN MORE LIVES IN OUR COMMUNITY

Our Mission: To put Christian principles into practice through programs that build healthy spirit, mind and body for all.

BANNER ORDER FORM:

Full Name:
Email:
Type of Recognition: Corporate Individual
Name to appear as*: *If corporate, please email your logo as a jpeg or png to caraa@giymca.org
Payment Type: Check* Credit Card
*Make checks payable to "Grand Island YMCA" and mail to: Attn: Cara Lemburg Grand Island YMCA 221 E South Front Street Grand Island NE 68801
Name on Card:
Card Number:
Expiration:/CVV:
Signature:

For more information, contact CEO Cara Lemburg caraa@giymca.org or 308.395.9622

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE GRAND ISLAND YMCA!